Model  5520
Control Valve
zMallard Control Company, Inc.  2005;  All Rights Reserved 9/05
The Model 5520 is a durable and reliable control
valve, well suited for throttling or on/off control of
non-lubricating, viscous, or other hard-to-handle
fluids. The Model 5520 is used over a broad range of
pressure drops and temperatures where accurate and

304/Grafoil - Standard S
Inconel/Grafoil - NACE MR-01-75 N
ACTUATOR TYPE CODE
Reverse Acting (spring closes/air opens) R
Direct Acting (spring opens/air closes) D
TRIM CHARACTERISTIC CODE
Equal Percentage E
Linear L
Quick Opening (on/off) Q
Anti-cavitation C
Noise Abatement D
Modified Percent M
BODY STYLE CODE
Globe G
Globe with Drain D
Globe with Pressure Connection Ports P
ACTUATOR SELECTION CODE
No. 70 Actuator with 3-15 Spring 73
No. 70 Actuator with 6-30 Spring 76
TRIM MATERIAL CODE
17-4PH SST Cage, Plug and Seat Ring 1
316 SST Cage, Plug, and Seat Ring with Tungsten Carbide Seating Surfaces 2
316 SST Cage, Plug, and Seat Ring 3
17-4PH SST Cage / 316 SST Plug and Seat Ring with Alloy 6 Hard-faced Seating Surfaces 6
316 SST Cage, Plug, and Seat Ring with TFE Soft-Seat Insert 8
TRIM SIZE CODE
Full Port A
Reduced Port, one size down (3” body X 2” trim, 2” body X 1.5” trim) B
Reduced Port, two sizes down (3” body X 1.5” trim) C
Reduced Port, three sizes down (3” body X 1” trim) D
1/4” 2
3/8” 3
1/2” 4
3/4” 6
1” 8
Page 6
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true